Fairfield Area High School

JH Soccer

2017 - 2018 Season

JH Soccer

Date Time H-A |Opponent Dismiss Depart
Mar 20|Tue 4:50 PM A |Kennard-Dale High School - scrimmage 1:15 PM 1:30 PM
Mar 23|Fri 4:00 PM A |West York Area High School 1:15 PM 1:30 PM
Mar 27|Tue 4:00 PM A |Hanover High School 2:00 PM 2:15 PM
Mar 28|Wed [4:00 PM H |Biglerville Middle School/HS
Apr 03|Tue 4:00 PM H |Gettysburg Area High School
Apr 05|Thu 4:00 PM A |Bermudian Springs High School 2:00 PM 2:15PM
Apr 10|Tue 4:00 PM A |New Oxford High School 2:00 PM 2:15 PM
Apr 12|Thu 4:00 PM H |Hanover High School
Apr 16|Mon |4:00 PM H |New Oxford High School
Apr 18|Wed  [4:00 PM A |Biglerville Middle School/HS
Apr 20|Fri 4:00 PM H |West York Area High School
Apr 24|Tue 4:00 PM H |Bermudian Springs High School

ArbiterLive.com Soccer - Boys Freshman (Follow the team and get live updates if changes occur!)

Schedules are subject to change. For the most up-to-date information go to:
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